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EICOME TO TODAYTS MEETING, WE HOPE YDU THE
SPECTATORS, THE RIDERS & MECHANIC'S WILL ALL HAVE

AN ENJOYABLE DAY, -
TODAY'S MAIN EVENT THE EDDIE DOW TROPHY, IS BY INVI-
TATTON ONLY & WILL BE RUN OVER TWO TEN LAP LEGS. THE
WINNER SCORING TEN POINTS & DROPPING ONE POINT A
PLACE TO TENTH PLACE MAN WHO WILL RECIEVE ONE POINT.
IN THE EVENT OF TWO RIDERS TYING,THE RIDER WITH THE
BEST PERFORMANCE IN THE SECOND LEG WILL BE THE WINNER,
WE HAVE A VERY GOOD ENTRY FOR TODAYS EVENT,INCLUDING
PREVIOUS WINNERS OF THE EDDIE DOW TROPHY, IN 1962 1IT
WAS WON BY KEN HEANES,1967 BY DOUG WHEELER & 1970 BY
ERIC DEELEY,WILL ONE OF THESE RIDERS WIN IT AGAIN? OR
WILL WE SEE A NEW NAME ON THE TROPHY. WHO CAN TELL WHEN
WE HAVE SUCH A GOOD ENTRY, INCLUDING, F,MAYES( L

D, DESBDHUUGd (5),J.,SEWARD (10),D.BROVIN (14),d., BuéBIDGE
(19),C.HAWKINS (28)TO NAME JUST A FEW,
IT 1S IMPOSSIBLE TO NAME EVERYONE IN THIS FORWARD BUT
TWISH THEM ALL THE BEST OF LUCK BOTH EXPERT & JUNIOR!'S
ALIKE,FOR TODAY & THE REST OF THE SEASON,

YOURS 1IN SPORT, JIM TINGEY,

SECRETARY OF THE MEET ING
Tk e Ve A YL SRR I G ¥ de % o

ool RN I ON G~ 2
PLEASE NOGEEEss - -
MOTOR RACING I3 DANGEROUS, YOU ARE PRESENT AT THIS
MEETING ENTIRELY AT YOUR OWN RISK AND THIS PROGRAMME
IS ISSUED SUBJECT TO THE CONDITION THAT ALL PERSONS
HAVING ANY CONNECTION WITH THE PROMOTION AND/OR ORGAN-
ISATION AND/OR CONDUCT OF THE MEETING INCLUDING THE
OWNERS OF THE LAND AND DRIVERS AND OWNERS OF THE VEHI-
CLES AND PASSENGERS IN THE VEHICLES ARE ABSOLVED FROM
ALL LIABILITY IN RESPECT OF PERSONAL INJURY ( WHETHER
FATAL OR OTHERWISE ) TO YOU OR DAMAGE TO YOUR PROPERTY
HOWSOEVER CAUSED,

ae e TG TenwC GERE SRS TR i 0 B RS- R O AR SRS R S SR

O PPl 20— =ASn PR w0~ G R A= MMl
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Present

THE EDDIE DOW TROPHY SCRAMBLE
held under the General Competition Rules of the 4,C.U,

Permit No H583 T.C.C.518
Open to South Midland Gentre
x X % = S e o O - R AT N6 - NS SR e SRR SR AR e #=I
OrPIGIALS OF THE MEETING |
A, C,U, CENTRE STEVWARD, G.H.SUMMERFIELD |
CLUB STEWARDS, H.JEACOCX & J . WRIGHTON
CHIEF MARSHAL, T .SUTTON
PADDOCK MARSHALS, J.DORE & R, WATTS
CLERK OF THE COURSE, R.STEEL f
SCRUTINEER, B,CLEMENTS 1
TIMF, KEEPER, R,JARVIS
ANNOUNCER, . M.BERRILL
STARTER F.KNIGHT
LAP SCOREP M,BASON & D ,KNIGHT f
SECRETARY 07 THE MEETING, J, R, TINGEY,
14 .MﬁLVERN CLOSE, BANBUHY OXON,
W me ok % K,k A S ok ok, BN sk K

THE ‘CLUB WISHES TO THANK VERY SINCERELY THE FOLLOWING
FOR THSIR ASSISTANCE & CO-OPERATION;

MR, TAYLOR,HOME FARM,HORLEY,

ST, JOHN'S AMBULANCE BRIGADE BANBURY . DIVISTION,
THAMES VALLEY CONSTABULARY,

MR,s ,BOOTE, PUBLIC ADDRESS SYSTEM

THE CJLTJ.-IRI:R S
ALL MARSH&LS,CAR PARK ATTENDANTS,OFFICIALS, PROGRAMME

SELLERS, THE RIDERS & MECHANICS MANY OF WHOM HAVE
TRAVELLED LONG DISTANCES TO SUPPORT THIS MEETING,AND
ANYONE WHO HAS HELPED IN ANY WAY TO MAKE THE RUNNING
OF THIS MEETING POSSIBLE, - |
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1) Junior Heats

ited,3) Junior Final, 4) All 250 Heats
Eddie Dow, INTERVAL

Heats’ ALLecomers,8)?2
Heats,10) Final Allccamers.,

: 6) 2nd‘leg

p=% P B R T R T Bl & 8

1, B.SMITH 3185 NORTHAMPTON B.S.A,.250,350

2., E,.DEELEY 3335 BERKHAMPSTED  HUSKY 40O

3, K,FERRIS 3153 N.0.B.A.C, HUSKY 400

L. F,MAYES 3177 CAM/CENTAUR C.Z2.250

5. D.DESBOROUGH 3115 CAM/CENTAUR A.J.S. 410

6. S.,MEADOWS 3214 LUTON HUSKY 4CO -

7. B,GIBSON 3537 LEAVESDEN BULTACO 250,360
g, D,HARRIES 3123 F/ROYAL AJS. - 41D

9, R.BEATTY 3295 GRASSHOPPER HUSKY 250

10, J.SEWARD 3066 LEAVESDEN AJS 410

11, P.WEBB 3262 F/ROYAL 0SSA 250

12, G,SHARP 3238 HUSKY 400

13, not allocated

14. D ,BROWN 3254 BERKHAMPSTED @ HUSKY 400

15, B,JONES 3321 NORTHAMPTON BERRILL,BSA, 500
16, L LLOYD 3071 IXION .+ SHEEHAN 400

17, P.PANTER 3381 M/HARBOROUG HUSKY 250,400
18. D.WHEELER 3328 IXION HUSKY 250,400
19, J.BURBIDGE 3371 NORTHAMPTON HUSKY 750,4C0
20. K.HEANES 3400 BSA 500.TRI 500
21. G,STEPHEHNS 3011 MID BUCKS CANES,BSA 500
22. E,.SPARKES 3310 IXION MAICO &GO

23, A,LYTHGOE 3131 . CHENEY B,S.A.475
2k, D.HELYER 3601 SOQUTH READING HUSKY 400

25. G.MONK 3312 | » HEANS/CREEVES250
26, B.AYRES 3192 LUTCH B,S5.A,"%5Q0

27. J.STACEY 3268 SOUTH READING B.S.A. 5Q0

28, C.HAWKINS 3412 N,O.,B.A.C, = HUSKY250,4

29. R,DUNFORD 3656 N.0.B.A.C. HUSKY 400

30, J,.CONNER W.M.A, HUSKY 400

31, C.STEBBINBS 3433 AJS 410 *
- 32, M,BISHOP 3429 KELLY AJS250,410
33. A.MULLETT 3660 N,0,B.A.C, B.S,A. 500

ORDER OF RACING
will  be

2) Experts Unlim
5) 1st leg of

of Eddie Dow, 7)Two

O Final,9)Remainder Allcomers




J NIOR FINAL G s

: VENT 4
Counts towards South Midland Centre Champions..
also Banbury N,0,B,A,C, Junior Scramble Champion
Result‘;-

1 [ 3 N N N N N 2 L B 3 4@ & 8 &8 00D h LE B S R 5 (I B B N 6 L B B A
£ £3 £2 £1,50p £1 50p
'Hinnﬂrs TIHEIllIIIlllllliilllll.|

EVENT Up to 250c.c, Allcomers HEAT 1
3 LAPS First 17 Qualify for Final
1. B,SMITH 51, - W,COWIE 96, A,ALLMOND
7.. B,GIBSON 55. D.,GREGORY 99, I,NUGENT
11, P.WEBB 59, T.PARSONS 102,P HONEYFIELD
18, D,WHEELER 6L, C,CORNISH 108,B,WHEELER
19, J,.,BURBIDGE 68, K,WADLEY 111.,A,GREYGOOSE
32, M,BISHOP 76, K,HARDMAN 113,.J ,PALFREY
33, A MALLETT 78;;M.GREY 117 .R,HUMPHREYS
L1, D HALFORD 84, D,CHITTENDEN 122.S . HARRISON
L2, C,HARRIS 87, R,GIBBARD 125 .M,GUTSELL
L2, R,JONES 91, P,DESBOROUGH Result :=-

. & 8 & 8 &0 2ltlilli 3####!1! h'lil!li 5liiiilil

D sseeeew 7-----:- Bi;illli-gllliill 10---¢-¢a'
11-----.- 12l|iiil 13::---1 14'!!!" 15li----tr

16 . cecove 1T 0eesccsse  WINnReRs 1IMO Gussisie e o sois




5® up to <250c.c, Allcomers - HEAT 2

VBN <
- _LAPS First 17 Qualify for Final

Lo F,MAYES 56, C.GREGORY 101. R,DOVE

9. R,BEATTY 62, N,CAMPBELL , 106, B,HARRISON
17. P,PANTER 67, JJWADLEY 110, J.,DUDLEY
25. G.HMONK 73, A, PULLEN 112, S,PALFREY
28, C HAWKINS 77. P RAWSON 116, M,WATTS
LO, AJNEAL 79 . M.THYLUR 118, M,BROWN
L2, A.HALFORD g5. K,HAWKINS 123, P,CUSHING
L7. M.CUBBAGE 90, G.DIAMOND 127, A.JOHNSON
50, J,.,CLARKE 95. R,NASH 129, C.HMOSS

o S 0 ) 97. P.BULL Result :=-
1 " B F B F @ 2 " 8" &R 3 e e e PN "!" T ® e 0w 5 e 8 & F R E SN

6 .fl-llll ? Ifll‘.i‘ 8 "il-l-lig L R B B B A B 10 l."lllli.

11.“-"" 12‘."“1 13 L B B B 1}“' L B A 15 e & CF e B e
16"'"!‘. 1?"‘.‘"" winners Time i #F & 8 F ¢ NP PEE RN

Previous Winners of the next event
The EDDIE DOW TROPHY are,

1960 W.R,CURTIS, 1961 D.G,CURTIS, 1962 K.HEANES, |

1963 G.KING, 1964 M,CURTIS, 1966 G,SHEPHERD,

1967 D.,WHEELER, 1968 A,TURNER, 1969 W.GWYNNE,

1970 E,DEELEY, 1971 P.,HARRISON,

In the event of Two riders scoring the same

number of points,after adding both 1legs together,

The ©rider with. the ©best score in the Second Leg

will be the Winner,

Overall Winner to recieve £5, 2nd £3, ard: £2.

Winner algg receives the EDDIE DOW TROPHY

Rider with most points after two legs added together
w1ll be the w1nner.




J UNI1IOR RIDERS

90,

91,

92,

93.

9%,

95.

96,

97 «

98,

99..-

100,
: 4 101.
? 102,
i 103,
104,

| 105,
| 106,
107.

108,

109,

110,

111,

112,

113,

114,

115,

—

G ,DIAMOND
P, DESBOROUGH
J .CORDREY
M, BROWN

D ,CHURMAN
R.NASH

A, ALLMOND
P,BULL

W, SAYER
T.NUGENT

T ,AUSTIN
R.DOVE
P,HONEYFIELD
H,SCARROTT
J,IVES
S.GASTON
B, HARRISON
T ,HEATH

B .WHEELER
M, WOODFORD
J .DUDLEY

A ,GREYGOOSE

S,PALFREY
J ,PALFREY

R, KNIGHT
S,WALKER
M,WATTOS

3212
3235
3522
3490

continued

LEAVESDEN

N,0.B.A,C,
IXION

3492 -

3301
3111
3208
3546
3315
3063
3114
3079
3589
3022
3622

3477
3126

3411
3566

3545
3373
3327
3495
3060
3570
3459

N.O.B.4.C.

LUTON
LUTON
N.0,B.A,C,
N.0.B.A.C.
LUTON

NIOlBiﬁiG .

WOOD GREEN

LUTON

GRIFFON 250
A,J.3, 250
GREEVES 380
A.d 45,370
A, 4S.410
A.,J.S.250
AJ45.250,
HUSKY 250,400
A Fud a0
A,J.S5.250
B.S.A,500
A.J.S,250
BULTAC0250
B,S.A.L75 ‘
MAICO360 .
BULTACO0360 |
HUSKY250

MATICO4Q0

A.J.S,250
GREEVES380 .
GREEVES250, TRIB&A 50
Aud,5.250

COTTON 250 a
C.Z, 250

_ GREEVES380

HUSKY 250
HUSKY 250




,-; BNIOR R IDERS continued

- 117. R,HUMPHREY

118, M.BROWN -
119. M.VANGUCCT
120, R.WIMPERES
121, T.ROBERTS
122, S.HARRISON
123, P.CUSHING
124. J.BURBIDGE
125, M,GUTSELL
126, J.GIBBINGS
127, A.JOHNSON
128, R.ALDRIDGE
129, C.MOSS
130, A MULLER

'-:‘I,a-w‘.l'-u:m..;'

<7 R T

3274 BULTACQO 250
M/LESS METISE 500

3255 BULTACO 250

3557 B,S A Ll42

3417 HUSKY 400

3029 METISE 500

3559 SPRITE250,405

3483 GREEVES 250

3317 HUSKY 400

3189 LUTON BULTACO 250

3121 HUSKY 400

3002 HUSKY 250

3534 B.S.A.500

3507 250, BULTACO/METISE

3240 110, CHENEY/VICTOR

- JUNIORRESERTE'S

131, KJMARSHALL
132. T.MAYES
133, J.EDWARDS
134, K.EDWARDS
135. S.TURNER
136, M,POLLARD

L 137. A,STANLEY

notes.e.

{1

stesle e s ste stesle teslestestefese e ool et e ol s el el st sk sttt et ot et st e et selollololololoRk

3546 CAMB/CENTAUR C,Z.380

3631

3108 LUTON

3107 LUTON

3062

4,091 IXION

3616 N.O,B,A,C,

HUSKY400
HUSKY 360
B.S.A,500
GREEVES 250
C.Z.400
GREEVES 250
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EVENT 1 HEAT 1 JUNIORS UNLIMITED
3 LAPS FIRST 17 QuaTify for the final

L0, A NEAL 70, J HUNT 100, T.AUSTI'N

L1, D HALFORD 71, T.LAW 101, R.DOVE

L2, A HALFORD 72, R,MUDDEMAN 102, P.HONEY FIELD
4,3, C,HARRIS 73, A,PULLEN 103, H,SCARROTT |
L4, R.,BRIDGE 74, E.MANNERS 104, J.IVES ;
L5, A.SULLIVAN 75, D.MERRETT 105, S.GASTON *
1,6, M,HURFORD 76, K. HARDMAN 106, B.HARRISON

7. M,CUBBAGE 77. P,RAWSON 107, T.HEAH |
48, K.BROOKS 78, M.GREY - 108, B.WHEH ER

L9, R,JONES 79, M,NAYLOR 109, M.WOODFORD-
Result :-. sl - - '

1ll'I"'l'l’l‘?'liiliiallliliihlliliI-IS'.-II--I'Iiéillllii?lii'll.'

Sliil'llgllillll10ﬁllill11ill"-v"ximers Timellllllil'l‘il-

EVENT | HEAT 2 JUNIORS UNLIMITED

2 laps FIRST -11 Qualify for the firel

60, A,COUPE 80, D,T00GOOD 110, J.DUDLEY
61, G, HILL 81, P.GRIFFITHS 111, A,GREYGOOSE
62, N,CAMPBELL 82, R.MAYDEN 112, S.PALFREY
63, A.BETTS 83, M.DEELEY 113, J.,PALFREY
64, L,CORNISH 84, D,CHITTENDEN 44,., R,KNIGHT
65, N.CORNISH 85, K.HAWKINS 115, S.WALKER
66, G.HILL 86, M,SEWARD 116, M,WATTS

67. J.WADLEY 87, R.GIBBARD 117, R,HUMPHRIS
68, K.WADLEY 88, C,DENNY 118, M,BROWN

69, V,HARRIS . 89, F.DIAMOND = 419, M,VANGUCCT

1rlllliizfllirliallff#lih!fiii'isliilllléillii!I7i'lllll

Sliriniigli:-r-i101|-ii111--il¢¢|winner$ Timﬁr-p'l--ltti




e LVENT 1 EAT 3~ JUNIORS UNLIMITED

3 _laps : First 11 qualify for the final

50, J.CLARE 91, P.DESBOROUGH 121, T.ROBERTS

51. W,COWIE 92, J,.CORDREY 122, S.HARRISON

52, R.SKINNER 93,  M,BROWN 123, P,CUSHING

53 P.SNOW 94, D.CHURMAN 124 . J.BURBIDGE

5L, G, ,MAYES 95, R,NASH 125, M,GUTSELL

55, D,GREGORY 96, A,ALLMOND 126, J.GIBBONS

56, G.GREGORY 97, 'P.BULL 127. A.JOHNSON

57, M.,EAGLING 08, W.SAYER 128, R.,ALDRIDGE

58, J.GRIMSHAW 99, I,NUGENT 129, C,MOSS

59, T.PARSONS 120, R,WIMPRESS 130, A,MULLER

Result :- : _ c _

1 Seaais & se0bdv. 5. silhios liobiv i Do Bonmes: O onpiosse
' ' : ' ; W@nners

T deiirs © ST ea T AT b2 10 585005 1 e e EillBynan o uibe
3 EVENT 2 EXPERTS UNLIMITED 6 LAPS

Counts towards SOUTH MIDLAND CHAMPIONSHIP &
BANBURY N.O0.B.A.C, CHAMPIONSHIP

1. BoSMITH 12, G,SHARP 2, D,HELYAR..

2+ E,DEELEY 14, D,BROWN 25, G,MONK

3, KJ,FERRIS 15, B,JONES 26, BJ.AYRES

L, F.,MAYES 16, L.LLOYD 27. J.,STACEY

5 D.DESBOROUGH 47, P,PANTER 28, C,HAWKINS
6, S.MEADOWS 18, D.WHEELER = 29. R.DUNFORD

7. B.GIBSGN 19, J.BURBIDGE . 30, J.CONNER

8, D,HARRIES 20, K. HEANES 31, C.STEBBINGS
7+ RBEATTY 21, J,STEPHENS . 32, IM,BISHOP
10, J,SBWARD 22,. E,SPARKS 33, . AMULLETT
‘1, P.WEBB 23, A,LYTHGOE  3k.. M.CLINCH

!lllliilzliiltlIBiilililI{'-‘lllllll#5ililiii6#iilllwinners
3 £5 £ £3 £2 £1 e imBacervnve



E X- P E R T-R Tl E—R-~§
continued
" M,CLINCH B.,S5.A,500

no 33. is riding Maico 250 & 400
not a B,S5,A.500 as previously stated,

Cc J.CONNER S,M, no is 366
P 2% 1 0 EBRLI'S

R R 1D S
Ut - .- §.M, CLUB

L0, A,NEAL 3521 . C.Z.247
L1. D,HALFORD 3532 N.O,B.A.C. BULTACO 250
L2, A HALFORD- - 3531 N,0.B,A.C, BULTO/METISE250
L3, C,HARRIS 3012 N.0.B.A.C. METISE 250

2 44, R.BRIDGE - 3597 N,0.B.A.C, HUSKY 400

b .5, A,SULLIVAN 3188 IXION GREEVES 380

== 1,6, M,HURFORD 3017 C.Z.360
47. M,CUBBAGE 3191 IXION BULTACO 250
L8, K.BROOKS 3112 IXION T AWd,S.410 7, ?
49, R.JONES 3013 GRASSHOPPERS GREEVES 250,360
50, J LCLARKE 3039 C.Z.250,HUSKY360
51, ‘W,COWIE 3194, MID BUCKS A.J.S.250
52, R,SKINNER 3620 N,0.B.A.C, C.Z.360
53, P,SNOW 3144 N,0.B,A.C., GREEVES 250
54, G,MAYES 3178 CAMB/CENTAUR C,Z.380
55, D,GREGORY 3038 IXION HUSKY 250
56, C.GREGORY 3378 IXION A,J,S.250 y
57. M,EAGLING 3040 A,d:5514,10 :
58, J.,GRIMSHAW 3167 LEAVESDEN BSA L1

| 59, T.,PARSONS 3518 GREEVES 250
60, A.COUPE- 3059 IXION - GREEVES 380
61, C.HILL 3297 MKT/HARBOROUGH GREEVES 380 |




J U N L e

62.
63.
Ol
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
7.

N.CAMPBELL
A ,BETTS
L,CORNISH
N,CORNISH
G,HILL

J JNADLEY

K WADLEY
V ., HARRIS

J ( HUNT

T .LAW

P ,MUDDIMAN
A,PULLEN
E .MANNERS
D ,MERRETT
K, HARDMAN
P,RAWSON
M,GREY
M,NAYLOR
D,TOOGOOD

“P,GRIFFITH

-

R.,MAYDON
M,DEELEY

D ,CHITTENDEN

K.HAWKINS
M,SEWARD .
R,GIBBARD
C .R.DENNEY
F ., DIAMOND

R e kb Rl o5

S.M, CLUB

3549
3539
3395 IXION
3223 IXION
3595
3106 IXION
3502 IXION

3185 NORTHAMPTON

3124 LEAVESDEN
3162 N,0,B.A.C,
3200 N.O,B.A.C.
3138 IXION
3045

3033

3261

3580 LEAVESDEN
3005 F/ROYAL
3504

3,70 LUTON

3258

3569 MID BUCKS

3336 BERKHAMPSTED

3051 N,0.B.A.C.
3319 N,0.B.A.C,
3388

3238 IXION
3536 LEAVESDEN

3016 KENT/KINGSBURY A.J.S. 370

L 3 T

continued

BULT AC0250
SPRITE 405

A:d .S, 250
HUSKY 400
GREEVES 380
HUSKY 250,400
HUSKY 250
GREEVES 380
CeZ. 360
TRIUMPH 500
B.S.A.500

A, ¥.5,250
C.Z.360
A.J.S. K10
SPRITE 250
HUSKY 250
GREEVES250, 380
HUSKY 250
GREEVES 380
GREEVES 3280
HUSKY 400
HUSKY 400
HEJIRA GP 250,3
HEJIRA GP250,AJSk
A.J.S.410. |
B.S.A,250,500
A,J.9% 370
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EVENT 4  EDDIE DOW TROPHY IO LAPS -

RIDERS BY INVITATION _LEG ONE

13 B, SMITH 12 'G,SHARP 24, D,HELYER

2, . B ,DEELEY 14, D ,BROWN 25, G,MONK

3 K,FERRIS 15, B.,JONES 26, B,AYRES

L. F . .MAYES 16 L. LESYD 27. J,5TACEY

5 D,DESBOROUGH 17, P.PANTER 28. C HAWKINS
6. S MEADOWS 18, D,WHEELER 29. R,DUNFORD
P B.GIBSON 19. J.BURBIDGE 30. J.CCONNER

8, D ,HARRIES 20, K,HEANES 31, C,STEBBINGS
Q. R .BEATTY 21, G, STEPHENS 32, M,BISHOP
10, J.SEWAED 22. K,SPARKES 33. A MARIBTT
1T P 0EBB 23, A, LYTHGOE 3L, M,CLINCH
Plus 1st & 2nd from Junior Final

RESULT 5 -

1 -t--r-aE---riii 3 Iil!liih-llrlill.s EEEEE N 6-...,."

7 ssoamarBusvonae I dovvais 10.....‘.W1nners 0T TSRS
Prize- Money 4 1,£10,2,£7,3, £5 B R3.5 L2 680 50p,7 £1
8,755,9.50p,10,50p. : |
PDIITS &WARDED Wlnner 10pts,2nd 9pts,3rd 8pts,4th 7pts
th Sﬁts 6th Spts 7th Lpts, 8th 3pts, 9th Epta ( th 1pt

e ——

i od ol 8 B-V A L » * |
EVEND 4  EDDIE DOY TROPHY T0 L4PS |
RIDERS BY INVITATION LEG . TWO |
{;  B.SMITH 12, G,SHARP 24, D,HELYER |
2, E,DEELEY 14, D,BROWN 25, G ,MONK :
3,  K,FERRIS 15, B.JONES 26, B,AYRES :
L., F,MAYES 16, L,LLOYD 27. J.STACEY z
5, D,DESBOROUGH 17, P,PANTER 28. C,HAWKINS |
6. S.MEADOWS 18, D,WHEELER 29, R,DUNFORD :
7. B.GIBSON 19, J.BURBIDGE - 30, J,CONNER :
8, D,HARRIES 20. K.HEANES 31, C.STEBBINGS |
9. R.BEATTY 21. G,STEPHENS 32; M,BISHOP
10,  J.SEWARD 22, E,SPARKES 33, A.MALLETT :
| 11. P,WEBB 23, A,LYTHGOE 34, M,CLINCH ¢
| Plus Ist & 2nd from Junior Final ¢
| RESULT -

T |

11.---1--1' 2!!!!"! 31:---'- z"iillll 5.-;.,-.. 6.;.:---'.

?I-llllllllil Bll'lll glli‘ili10I'Il-i'itp;innenﬂ-TimEl"-lill’ -
POINTS & PRIZE MONEY AWARDED.AS. IN LEG ONE, :

1




— ¥ LJiV L

HEAT 2 TITAT T A~ omm

EVENT -UNLIMITED hLLCOMERS HEAT 1
'“"Eﬂﬁﬁ‘i' “FIRST EIGHT RIDLRS QUALIFY FOR FINAL

B,SMITH 51, W.,COWIE 91, . P,DESBOR
% ‘D .DESBOROUGH 55. D.GREGORY 95, . R,NASH
9, R.BEATTY 50, . T.PARSONS 99. - I,NUGENT
14, D,BROWN 63, A BETTS 103, E,SCARROTT
18, DL .WHEELER 67, J WADLEY 107, T, ,HEATH
22 . E,SPARKES s AT TAW 141,. 7 A ,GREYGOOSE
26, ‘B.AYRES 75.. D,MERRETT 115.. S WALKER
30, J.CONNER 79, M,NAYILOR 119.. M,VANGUCCI
34, M.CLINCH 83, M,DEELEY 123, ,CUSHING
L3, C,HARRIS 87. - R.GIBBARD 127, 4.JOHNSON
L?. M.LHBBHU : :

" N N

BESULT.1;--- 2;--- 3-1-1 Lr:r- 5-ii1 6"*' 7"" 8"
WINNERS TIME ....

EVENT ALLCOMERS HE

'§"EIF3“2 FIRST EIGAT RIDERS QUEEIFY”FOR FINAL

2., E.DEELEY 52: R.SKINNER 92  J,CORDREY

6,  S.,MEADCWS 56, C.GREGORY 96, A ALLMOND

10, J,SEWARD 60, A.COUPE 500; T,AUSTIN *

15. B.JONES 64, L,CORNISH 104, J.IVES

19, J.BURBIDGE 68, K,WADLEY 108. B.WHEELER

23, A LYTHGOE 72. P.MUDDEMAN -~ 112. S.PALFREY

on- —F—-STACEY 76, K. HARDMAN 1.6, M,WATTS

31 . C.STEBBINGS 80, D,TOOGOOD 120. R.WIMPERES
A NEAL g,., D,CHITTENDEN 124. J.BURBIDGE

ag R.BRIDGE 88. C.DENNY 128, R.ALDRIDGE
K .BROOKS

RESULT .

) - : . - - d = . . =
1l-illl zll«lil Billil hiltil 5{"1!' 6{!1! 7llll Sl'l‘-‘
HIHNERS T:ﬂ“"ﬂganriiillniiiilrilli

UP-TO 250 °e.c

FINAL OF EVENT 3 ALLC OMERS
APS ,
RESULT ; : .
*--1 8 8 B B 2 R B BE T B 3 68 & ¥ 8 ll' . Fr R 0 "0 5 b a8 0e 61‘1
£5 £3 £2 £1.50p £1

'WINﬁEES TIME

l-l.iil.illltniiiin




| EVENT HEAT LAPS ALLCOMER
FTHST"EEIEHT RTUEHS“&UALIFYEFUﬁ_FINAL .

K,FERRIO 53, P,SNOW 93, M,BROWN
| 7. B.GIBSON 57. M,EAGLING 97, P,BULL
| P ,WEBB 61. C. HILL 101, R,DOVE
; 16 L,LLOYD 65. N.CORNISH 105, S.GASTON
E 20.. K. HEANES 69, V,HARRIS 109. M,WOODFORD
1 gg D, HELLYAR 73, A PULLEN 113. J,PALFREY
. C.HAWKINS . 77. P,RAWSON 117, R,HUMPHREYS
: 32, M,BISHOP 81, P,GRIFFITHS 121, T,ROBERTS
1. D.HALFORD 85, K, HAWKINS 125, M,GUTSELL
L5, A.SULLIVAN 89, F,DIAMOND 129. C,MOSS
9. K.JONES

RESULT; 1...- 2--:- 3&-:& ll-;t-r- 5#!!1 61-:- 7111- 811;:
Winners Time

EVENT HEAT _LAPS ALLCOMERS
FIEET_EIGHT RIﬁEHS_QﬁALIFI NAL

L., F,MAYES 54, G.,MAYES 94, D.,CHURMAN
B D . HARRIES 58, J.GRIMSHAW 08, W,SAYER
12, G,SHARP 62, N.CAMPBELL 102, P.,HONEYFIELD
17. P.PANTER 66 G ,HILL 106, B.HARRISON
21, G.STEPHENS J ,HUNT 110, J.DUDLEY
25. G, MONK g. E .MANNERS 114, R,KNIGHT
20. R, ORD 7 M,GREY 118. M.BROWN
335 88 LETT R . MAYDEN 122. S.,HARRISON
L2, #a JHALFORD 86 M, SEWARD 126. J.GIBBONS
L6, M,HURFORD 90, G.DIAMOND 130, A.MULLER
50, J,.,CLARE -

HESULT; 1...--2----31111: h..... 5:.-- 6:-1-& 7-.-: 81";"-‘I;1H‘_"
Winners Time

& &% & B F B & 8 4 & & & 5 5 8 00

FINAL OF EVENT 5 6 LAPS ALLCOMERS

RESULTS ;

1.-------titliiziililil!l 3-1111llI'hl!l'!*flS""iéil"
- _ £6 £h =3 £2 £1 50p

WE THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT AND WISH YOU A
SAFE JOURNEY HOME .  WINNERS TIME

I'il'#'l"!‘l‘*ll"




